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No.86 1箇 所 No.81 1箇 所

道街後越

道
越

磐

道

街

沢

米

湖

桧

五色沼

秋元湖

小野川湖

猪苗代湖

4

49

459

459

115

115

459

294

118

401

121

121

121

121

121
大玉村

磐梯町

二本松市

猪苗代町

北塩原村

会津若松市

本宮

郡山

磐梯熱海

会津若松

磐梯河東

猪苗代磐梯高原

横向

野地

翁島

磐惣

信夫

幕川

姥湯

赤湯

土湯

高湯

東山

中山峠

白布峠

吾妻山

母成峠

中ノ湯

微 温湯

新高湯

大滝山

磐梯山

安達太良

猫魔ヶ岳

1370

1819

1975

東吾妻山

2035

西吾妻山

1700

日 中ダム

東山ダム

吾妻小富士

裏磐梯高原

安達太良山

安達太良神社

磐梯朝 日 国立公園

EV・PHV充電

設 備設 置マップ

【福島県】

急速 充電設 備

No.

箇 所

普 通充電設 備

箇 所

0 6.53.25 km
(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

35

猪苗 代町

0

急速 もしくは

普 通充電設 備

箇 所

0

3

隣接 市区町村

隣接 都道府 県

市区町村境界

!( 道の駅等・特定施 設


